
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

112 

715 

739 

118 

168 

737 

72 

187 

717 

222 

224 

450 

241 

992 

808 

3 

18 

Name 

Marcos ODAR 

Ragnar LAAK 

Mart VANDEL 

Joel LAHTI 

Mihkel TÄÄKRE 

Andrek ARUSALU 

Joosep BORK 

Karl LINKE 

Kevin KIIL 

Marko KASEMAA 

Brenden ROOTS 

Arti HALLING 

Aleksei GRIBKOV 

Keevin SOKOLOV 

Fredi KOSTIKOV 

Sander KÜNNAPAS 

Sander KANGRO 

Class 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25A 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

MX25B 

Entrant Model Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Diff 

29.431 

39.132 

52.119 

54.911 

1:08.047 

1:12.187 

1:23.472 

1:32.606 

2:22.738 

2:32.726 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Gap 

29.431 

9.701 

12.987 

2.792 

13.136 

4.140 

11.285 

9.134 

50.132 

9.988 

1 Lap 

22.548 

19.899 

3.873 

2.932 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:11.353 

2:18.692 

2:18.225 

2:18.867 

2:19.771 

2:20.310 

2:22.425 

2:20.372 

2:25.205 

2:27.905 

2:33.069 

2:31.312 

2:38.370 

2:39.586 

2:34.111 

2:36.133 

2:33.124 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.431 

Avg. Speed 

55.195 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.353 

Best Speed 

54.814 

Best Lap by 

112 - Marcos ODAR 
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MX25A; MX25B 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

06/04/2024 13:00 



Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(737) Andrek ARUSALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(72) Joosep BORK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(187) Karl LINKE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(717) Kevin KIIL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(222) Marko KASEMAA 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:25.222 

2:25.901 

2:26.594 

2:20.310 

2:20.763 

2:26.230 

2:26.831 

2:25.293 

2:26.941 

2:29.989 

2:22.425 

2:22.578 

2:24.256 

2:24.721 

2:28.070 

2:25.127 

2:27.735 

2:26.944 

2:20.372 

2:24.403 

2:23.882 

2:31.085 

2:33.548 

2:35.408 

2:26.212 

2:25.205 

2:27.307 

2:28.317 

2:27.652 

2:30.089 

2:29.744 

2:27.905 

Diff 

+5.451 

+6.130 

+6.823 

+0.453 

+5.920 

+6.521 

+4.983 

+6.631 

+9.679 

+0.153 

+1.831 

+2.296 

+5.645 

+2.702 

+5.310 

+6.572 

+4.031 

+3.510 

+10.713 

+13.176 

+15.036 

+1.007 

+2.102 

+3.112 

+2.447 

+4.884 

+4.539 

Time of Day 

13:26:23.156 

13:28:49.057 

13:31:15.651 

13:14:32.430 

13:16:52.740 

13:19:13.503 

13:21:39.733 

13:24:06.564 

13:26:31.857 

13:28:58.798 

13:31:28.787 

13:14:38.015 

13:17:00.440 

13:19:23.018 

13:21:47.274 

13:24:11.995 

13:26:40.065 

13:29:05.192 

13:31:32.927 

13:14:28.570 

13:16:55.514 

13:19:15.886 

13:21:40.289 

13:24:04.171 

13:26:35.256 

13:29:08.804 

13:31:44.212 

13:14:38.820 

13:17:05.032 

13:19:30.237 

13:21:57.544 

13:24:25.861 

13:26:53.513 

13:29:23.602 

13:31:53.346 

13:14:35.383 

13:17:03.288 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(224) Brenden ROOTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(450) Arti HALLING 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(241) Aleksei GRIBKOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(992) Keevin SOKOLOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(808) Fredi KOSTIKOV 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:29.297 

2:33.368 

2:31.804 

2:48.045 

2:40.286 

2:37.390 

2:36.066 

2:33.227 

2:33.686 

2:33.069 

2:38.121 

2:38.313 

2:39.852 

2:31.312 

2:32.374 

2:52.639 

2:38.957 

2:43.104 

2:46.398 

2:38.370 

2:38.874 

2:46.792 

2:42.529 

2:44.625 

2:44.509 

2:39.586 

2:41.947 

3:05.116 

2:46.746 

2:43.183 

2:39.687 

2:35.605 

Diff 

+1.392 

+5.463 

+3.899 

+20.140 

+12.381 

+9.485 

+2.997 

+0.158 

+0.617 

+5.052 

+5.244 

+6.783 

+1.062 

+21.327 

+7.645 

+11.792 

+15.086 

+0.504 

+8.422 

+4.159 

+6.255 

+6.139 

+2.361 

+25.530 

+7.160 

+3.597 

+0.101 

+1.494 

Time of Day 

13:19:32.585 

13:22:05.953 

13:24:37.757 

13:27:25.802 

13:30:06.088 

13:32:43.478 

13:14:41.132 

13:17:17.198 

13:19:50.425 

13:22:24.111 

13:24:57.180 

13:27:35.301 

13:30:13.614 

13:32:53.466 

13:14:35.967 

13:17:07.279 

13:19:39.653 

13:22:32.292 

13:25:11.249 

13:27:54.353 

13:30:40.751 

13:14:47.600 

13:17:25.970 

13:20:04.844 

13:22:51.636 

13:25:34.165 

13:28:18.790 

13:31:03.299 

13:14:46.933 

13:17:26.519 

13:20:08.466 

13:23:13.582 

13:26:00.328 

13:28:43.511 

13:31:23.198 

13:14:43.215 

13:17:18.820 

Lap 

(112) Marcos ODAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(715) Ragnar LAAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(739) Mart VANDEL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(118) Joel LAHTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(168) Mihkel TÄÄKRE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:11.353 

2:14.913 

2:16.481 

2:16.969 

2:17.420 

2:17.603 

2:20.997 

2:18.692 

2:18.823 

2:19.407 

2:20.221 

2:21.741 

2:20.469 

2:20.224 

2:18.225 

2:21.239 

2:20.435 

2:22.615 

2:20.245 

2:24.322 

2:23.232 

2:18.867 

2:19.379 

2:23.240 

2:24.475 

2:24.858 

2:27.037 

2:27.228 

2:20.122 

2:19.771 

2:21.032 

2:24.978 

Diff 

+3.560 

+5.128 

+5.616 

+6.067 

+6.250 

+9.644 

+0.131 

+0.715 

+1.529 

+3.049 

+1.777 

+1.532 

+3.014 

+2.210 

+4.390 

+2.020 

+6.097 

+5.007 

+0.512 

+4.373 

+5.608 

+5.991 

+8.170 

+8.361 

+0.351 

+1.261 

+5.207 

Time of Day 

13:14:25.004 

13:16:36.357 

13:18:51.270 

13:21:07.751 

13:23:24.720 

13:25:42.140 

13:27:59.743 

13:30:20.740 

13:14:30.594 

13:16:49.286 

13:19:08.109 

13:21:27.516 

13:23:47.737 

13:26:09.478 

13:28:29.947 

13:30:50.171 

13:14:29.559 

13:16:47.784 

13:19:09.023 

13:21:29.458 

13:23:52.073 

13:26:12.318 

13:28:36.640 

13:30:59.872 

13:14:27.775 

13:16:46.642 

13:19:06.021 

13:21:29.261 

13:23:53.736 

13:26:18.594 

13:28:45.631 

13:31:12.859 

13:14:32.031 

13:16:52.153 

13:19:11.924 

13:21:32.956 

13:23:57.934 
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Eesti Liivakuningas 2024 

MX25A; MX25B 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

06/04/2024 13:00 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(3) Sander KÜNNAPAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(18) Sander KANGRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:34.111 

2:38.499 

3:01.627 

3:02.399 

2:51.615 

3:18.496 

2:36.133 

2:42.495 

2:40.901 

2:43.058 

2:43.350 

2:33.124 

2:44.798 

3:49.970 

Diff 

+4.388 

+27.516 

+28.288 

+17.504 

+42.363 

+6.362 

+4.768 

+6.925 

+7.217 

+11.674 

+1:16.846 

Time of Day 

13:19:52.931 

13:22:31.430 

13:25:33.057 

13:28:35.456 

13:31:27.071 

13:14:45.570 

13:18:04.066 

13:20:40.199 

13:23:22.694 

13:26:03.595 

13:28:46.653 

13:31:30.003 

13:14:38.810 

13:17:11.934 

13:19:56.732 

13:23:46.702 
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